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WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING DO YOU LIKE USING THE FOLLOWING FOR?

SELECT ALL THAT APPLY
Posed to all respondents who said they used BOTH Google and Al Chatbots in the past week

% who selected AI Chatbots in one question (minus) % who selected Google in another question.

Posed to respondents who said they used BOTH Google and AI Chatbots in the past week

Google Al Chatbots
e ee——)

Writing and Editing 7.45%
Coding or technical help 13.18%
Creating things %

Learning and Tutoring

To be a friend or companion
Life coach

Therapy or emotional support
Medical advice

None of the above 0.39%

Troubleshooting 0.39%
General advice for important decisions 0.00%
Legal advice -0.39%

Information -11.63%
Entertainment -12.01%

-40% -20% 0% 20% 40%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Search | August 2025

TO WHAT EXTENT DO YOU FEEL A PERSONAL CONNECTION TO THE

FOLLOWING?

Posed to all respondents who said they used each of the following in the past week.

21.14%

Very strong connection 27.38%

21.14%

Strong connection 21.67%

m Google Search

28.05%
23.10%

Moderate connection

m Al Chatbot (ChatGPT,
Claude, Copilot, Gemin
Perplexity, etc)

¥

Slight connection

Mo connection at all 16.46%

0% 20% 40% 60% B0% 100%

75+ m Google Search

Al Chatbot ((hatGPT, Claude, Copilot,

6374 Gemini, Perplexity, ebc)

55-64

Weighted average of the above data, cut by
age (1 = no connection at all, 5 = very
strong connection... e

534

4554

18-24

All Respandents
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BESPOKE Surveys

Search | August

2025

HOW QUICKLY DO YOU FEEL YOU ARE ABLE TO ACCOMPLISH YOUR SEARCH

GOALS WHEN USING THE FOLLOWING?

Posed to all respondents who said they used each of the following in the past week.

5 - Very quickly

1 - Very slowly

4.57%
3.33%

1.73%
2.14%

0%

18.57%

20%

/9%
40.71%

2%
.24%

40%
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60%

= Google

m Al Chatbot (ChatGPT,

Search

Claude,; Copilot, Gemini,
Perplexity, etc)
80% 100%
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Search | August 2025

WHICH DO YOU FEEL IS BETTER FOR GETTING MEDICAL / HEALTH ADVICE?

Posed to respondents who said they used BOTH Google and Al Chatbots in the past week

Google .26%
Al Chatbots (ChatGPT,
Claude, Gemini, Perplexity, 1.74%

etc)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHICH DO YOU FEEL IS BETTER FOR GETTING LEGAL ADVICE?

Posed to respondents who said they used BOTH Google and Al Chatbots in the past week

Google 9.81%

Al Chatbots (ChatGPT,
Claude, Gemini, Perplexity,
etc)

).19%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Search | August 2025

WHICH DO YOU FEEL IS BETTER FOR HELPING WITH IMPORTANT LIFE
DECISIONS?

Posed to respondents who said they used BOTH Google and Al Chatbots in the past week

Google 36.68P%

Al Chatbots (ChatGPT,
Claude, Gemini, Perplexity,
etc)

.32%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 8



BESPOKE Surveys
Search | August 2025

WHEN YOU NEED TO SEARCH FOR SOMETHING ONLINE, WHERE DO YOU PREFER TO START TYPICALLY?

Posed to all respondents.

Search Engine (ie, Google, 58.6%
Yahoo, DuckDuckGo, etc) 57.8%
| d m Aug (25)
Social or Streaming Media Apps 16.0% !
(ie, Facebook, Instagram, = May (23)
TikTok, YouTube, Netflix, etc) 17.5%
3.8%
None of the above
5.2%
Al Chatbot (ie, ChatGPT, 11.6%
Perplexity, Claude, etc) 9.5%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Search | August 2025

WHEN YOU NEED TO SEARCH FOR SOMETHING ONLINE, WHERE DO YOU PREFER TO START TYPICALLY?

Posed to all respondents.

u None of the above

m Search Engine (ie, Google, Yahoo, DuckDuckGo, etc)

B Al Chatbot (ie, ChatGPT, Perplexity, Claude, etc)

m Social or Streaming Media Apps (ie, Facebook, Instagram, TikTok, YouTube, Netflix, etc)

Male

Female

75 or older

65 to 74

55 to 64

45 to 54

35to 44

25to 34

18 to 24

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Search | August 2025

FOR THE FOLLOWING TYPES OF SEARCHES, WHERE DO YOU START YOUR SEARCH JOURNEY?

Posed to all respondents.

m Search Engine (ie, Google, Yahoo, DuckDuckGo, etc)
B Al Chatbot (ie, ChatGPT, Perplexity, Claude, etc)
1 Social or Streaming Media Apps (ie, Facebook, Instagram, TikTok, YouTube, Netflix, etc)
Search for something in general online
Products you would like to buy
Places to eat
Travel / Vacations
Information/answers to questions
Solve a problem or complete a task
News
Music or audio content

Video Content

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

April 2025 Data.

m Search Engine (ie, Google, Yahoo, DuckDuckGo, etc)
B Al Chatbot (ie, ChatGPT, Perplexity, Claude, etc)
m Social or Streaming Media Apps (ie, Facebook, Instagram, TikTok, YouTube, Netflix, etc)

Search for something in general online
Places to eat

= Information/answers to questions

Search for something in general online 1172
Travel / Vacations 1008 Products you would like to buy
Products you would like to buy 1127
Information/answers to questions 1169 Travel / Vacations
Music or audio content 1068
Video Content 1096 Solve a problem or complete a task
Places to eat 1074 News
News 1082
Solve a problem or complete a task 1106 Music or audio content

Video Content

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Search | August 2025

WHEN USING GOOGLE SEARCH, HOW IMPORTANT IS IT TO YOU TO SEE A LIST OF LINKS TO REAL

WEBSITES? (VS. JUST GETTING AN ANSWER AT THE TOP)

Posed to all respondents.

Not at all important to see 2% .
links 1 20 m Aug (25)
_ m May (25)
Not so important to see
links
Somewhat important to see 24.1%
links 24.7%
. : 27.7%
Very important to see links 27.7%
Extremely important to see 2.5%
links 28.8%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Search | August 2025

WHEN USING GOOGLE SEARCH, HOW IMPORTANT IS IT TO YOU TO SEE A LIST OF LINKS TO REAL

WEBSITES? (VS. JUST GETTING AN ANSWER AT THE TOP)

Posed to all respondents.

m Extremely important to see links m Very important to see links m Somewhat important to see links

Male
Female
75 or older

65 to 74

55 to 64

45 to 54

35 to 44

25 to 34

18 to 24

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Al SEARCH
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BESPOKE Surveys
Search | August 2025

WHILE USING GOOGLE SEARCH, HAVE YOU NOTICED Al OVERVIEWS IN RESULTS OF YOUR SEARCHES?

(EXAMPLE ABOVE)

Posed to all respondents.

m Aug|(25)
m May| (25)
= Feb|(25)
m Nov|(24)

57.3%Aug|(24)
1%
8%

No

Yes

Not applicable

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Search | August 2025

WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF THE Al OVERVIEWS IN YOUR GOOGLE SEARCHES?

Posed to all respondents who have noticed Al overviews in Google search results.

Very negative m Aug (25)
m May (25)
_ m Feb|(25)
Negative
m Nov (24)
1% = Aug (24)
Neutral
2%
Positive
Very positive
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Search | August 2025

HOW ACCURATE HAVE YOU FOUND THE Al OVERVIEWS IN YOUR GOOGLE SEARCH RESULTS TO BE?

Posed to all respondents who have noticed Al overviews in Google search results.

25)
(25)
25)
24)
24)

Not accurate at all

Not very accurate

Somewhat accurate

Very Accurate

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%  100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Search | August 2025

WHICH DO YOU THINK IS THE BEST Al CHATBOT APP/SITE?

Posed to all respondents.

None of the above / I don't know
ChatGPT
Gemini
Microsoft Copilot m Aug (25)
_ 3.6% B May (25)
Meta.ai m Feb (25)
1.2% = Nov (24)
Claude m Aug (24)
_ 1.2% = Apr (24)
Perplexity
_ 1.1%
Drift
0.8%
DeepSeek
0.6%
Jasper
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Search | August 2025

WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING DO YOU THINK IS BEST?

Posed to all respondents.

Neither - I wouldn't use AI Chatbots

Using AI chatbots within social media
platforms that I am using

Using a standalone AI Chatbot or website

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Search | August 2025

OVER THE PAST MONTH, HAVE YOU CHANGED HOW OFTEN YOU PERSONALLY USE Al CHATBOTS, LIKE

CHAT GPT?

Posed to all respondents who have tried ChatGPT. (N=442)

Aug (25)

May (25)

Feb (25)

Nov (24)

Aug (24)

Apr (24)

Feb (24)

Nov (23)

Significantly Slightly Reduced No Change  Slightly Increased Significantly
Reduced Increased
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BESPOKE Surveys
Search | August 2025

GOING FORWARD, WOULD YOU EXPECT YOUR USAGE OF Al CHATBOTS, LIKE CHAT GPT, TO CHANGE IN

ANY WAY?

Posed to all respondents who have tried ChatGPT. (N=442)

Aug (25)

May (25)

Feb (25)

Nov (24)

Aug (24)

Apr (24)

Feb (24)

Nov (23)

il

Will decline Will decline No Change  Will increase Will increase
slightly slightly significantly
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BESPOKE Surveys
Search | August 2025

BEFORE TAKING THIS SURVEY, HAD YOU HEARD OF CHATGPT?

Posed to all respondents.

I have tried ChatGPT myself

I've seen examples of searches run on
ChatGPT, but I have not used it myself

I have heard about it, but don't know much
about it

No, I have not heard of ChatGPT

0% 20%

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE

40%

60%

= May (2

m Apr (2
m Feb (2

m Aug (25)

Feb (2b)
m Nov (24)
m Aug (24)
m Apr (24)
m Feb (24)
m Nov (23)
® Aug (23)

80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Search | August 2025

IF YOU HAD TO USE ONE ADJECTIVE TO DESCRIBE CHATGPT, WHAT WOULD IT BE?

Posed to all respondents who have at least heard of ChatGPT.

= Futu — st uiuristic  MyStery
‘meient - AMAzing Usefull information

alinlormation

;::'::..':ArtlilclaIlntelllgence

Difierent lﬂlfllll P;}';“E“ﬁ“”nl weird
Slm |B e “ GTBHIIUIW
. asinine k-

(T l:lllllllﬁl

Seteun
=.riin nnnnvmg

Modgrn Easy UnKnown confusing

_handy
‘et Informative nangemus Intelligent =

Invasive CONVENIEL NeW AWesome FasiSooe
Intriouing  Intelligence ic, Knowledgeable Notiorme Heiping

Scooer i pimersiniothanbets  Cold Mtz [ —— MG OTHAT S TTHEEMIFINISHER
[T — CraiGreatve lis
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BESPOKE Surveys
Search | August 2025

WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF CHATGPT?

Posed to all respondents.

Very Negative
Negative = Aug (25)
= May (25)
Feb (25)
Neutral = Nov (24)
m Aug (24)
m Apr (24)
Positive m Feb (24)
= Nov (23)
m Aug (23)
Very Positive m Apr (23)
= Feb (23)
NA
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Focusing on respondents who have tried ChatGPT (N = 442)

Very Positive 37.3%

Positive .1%

m Aug (25)

Neutral 19.9%

Negative I 5.0%

Very Negative | 2.0%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Search | August 2025

CHATGPT IS AN ONLINE CHATBOT THAT USES ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE TO RESPOND TO QUESTIONS

POSED TO IT WITH HUMAN-LIKE TEXT BASED ON THE INPUT GIVEN TO IT. DO YOU HAVE ANY INTEREST IN
USING THIS SORT OF SEARCH FUNCTIONALITY?

Posed to all respondents.

Not at all interested

® Aug (25)
= May (25)

Feb (25)
® Nov (24)
® Aug (24)
m Apr (24)
m Feb (24)
H Nov (23)
= Aug (23)
m Apr (23)
® Feb (2B)

Slightly interested

Moderately interested

Very interested

Extremely interested

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Search | August 2025

IN YOUR OPINION, DO YOU THINK Al POWERED CHATBOTS LIKE CHATGPT OR OTHERS THAT COME OUT

WOULD BE...

Posed to all respondents.

m Aug (25)

Accurate = May (25)

Feb (25)

= Nov (24)

m Aug (24)

m Apr (24)

H Feb (24)

Objective/Unbiased m Nov (23)

= Aug (23)

= Apr (23)

m Feb (23)

Better Than
Existing Search
Tools / Browsers
Trustworthy
No I Don't Know Yes

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 26



BESPOKE Surveys
Search | August 2025

WOULD YOU BE WILLING TO PAY A MONTHLY FEE TO HAVE ACCESS TO AN Al POWERED CHATBOT LIKE

CHATGPT?

Posed to all respondents.

Yes (about how much would you be willing to
pay for this per month?)

No

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE

0%

11.8%
11.0%
8.5%
8.4%

20%

40%

60%

Aug (25)
May (25)
Feb (25)
Nov (24)
Aug (24)
Apr (24)
Feb (24)
Nov (23)
Aug (23)
Apr (23)

80%

100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Search | August 2025

COHORT ANALYSIS: CHATGPT ENGAGEMENT

Posed to all respondents.

I have tried ChatGPT myself

/o

I've seen examples of searches run on
ChatGPT, but I have not used it myself

I have heard about it, but don't know
much about it

No, I have not heard of ChatGPT

0% 20% 40% 60%
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M ¢

75 or older

35 to 44

25 to 34

b5 to 74

b5 to 64

15 to 54

18 to 24

80%  100%
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COHORT ANALYSIS: CHATGPT ENGAGEMENT

Posed to all respondents.

35.4%

I have tried ChatGPT myself

28.6%

I've seen examples of searches 18.7%

run on ChatGPT, but I have not '
used it myself

m(Male & Female
17.9%

31.5%
32.1%

I have heard about it, but don't
know much about it

4.5%
21.4%

No, I have not heard of
ChatGPT

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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SEARCH
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BESPOKE Surveys
Search | August 2025

FOR YOU PERSONALLY, IS GOOGLE SEARCH BECOMING....

Posed to all respondents.

Significantly More Important to
g Y Me P B Aug (25)
m May (25)
Slightly More Important to Me m Feb (25)
‘o ch 2% w Nov (24)
o Change

9 m Aug (24)

Ly
Slightly Less Important to Me pr (24)
m Feb (24)
Significantly Less Important to m Nov (23)

Me
= Aug (2 )
Not Applicable ® Apr (23)
B Feb (23)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Cross-Tab by Age
o [N e e SN
o e —
/S.L%%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Search | August 2025

DO YOU USE ANY OF THE FOLLOWING TO REGULARLY OR OCCASIONALLY LOOK THINGS UP ON YOUR

PHONE? SELECT ALL THAT APPLY
Posed to all respondents.

Google 5 60-5%
e g0,
YouTube 9% m Aug (25)
2%
Facebook m May (25)
(o)
Amazon 4% = Feb (25)
Instagram Nov (24)
TikTok " Aug (24)
—— m Apr (24)
Snapchat - | u Feb (24)
i —
Pmte.rest E Nov (23)
Twitter ' m Aug (23)
None of the above T = Apr (23)
.1%
Yelp - W Feb (28)
Other app/site not listed here i " Nov (22)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Cross-tabbing the data by age...

None of the above TikTok Google Instagram Facebook Twitter Snapchat YouTube Amazon Pinterest

403% L 227% | [ 398% | 663% | 5.0%

I a75% | see% | I aso% | Bsos% | 219%] [ 293% [ e1.2%
BGoox | Blicsx | eI BGeox Eocx| BT 7% | BR72% G %
GE1x  |Is2.7% s 6o |[Iosx | G | Pios |
I h70%  Iee4% B |153% I d03% [ s4%
[l 7.9% [ 108% Il se%x [ 22% [381% [ Be% k0%
4.6% Paos% [l 6.4% [ 18% | o9% P303% B Brw P31% B 4ae%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Search | August 2025

WHEN YOU NEED TO SEARCH FOR SOMETHING ONLINE/ON YOUR PHONE, WHERE DO YOU TYPICALLY

START YOUR JOURNEY?

Posed to all respondents.

Google
Au 5
Amazon g (23)
Ma 5
Facebook v (25)
_ ' Feb (25)
Not applicable / I don't know
Nov (24)
YouTube Aug (24)
. ug
TikTok
Apr (24)
Instagram
Feb (24)
Other (please speci
(p pecify) Nov (25)
Snapchat
Aug (23)
Pinterest
Apr (23)
Twitter Feb (23)
Yelp Nov (22)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Cross-tabbing the data by age...
Beyx Fov B B W oo B Bl 1w
6.2% C12% B 21% B I o4%
T 6.4% 2.6% [i0e% |ITBE2%  W17% | B d B 4% 0.0% s | [ 04%
| 27% I 43% 0% I osx% B 1% 6% 0.0% B oo% 1.2% I l1ex%
I 0.5% Ie2s%  |[l  o09% 0.0% 00% Wssx 05% B dex | 05%
0.0% 00% | 2.9% 00% [ 1.4% 0.0% 122% B b7%
0.0% [ s14% 0.0% I 3% 0.0% 0.0% A 0.0% Pagax | oo 5%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Search | August 2025

WHEN YOU NEED TO SEARCH FOR TRAVEL/VACATIONS, WHERE DO YOU TYPICALLY START YOUR

JOURNEY?

Posed to all respondents.

Google m Aug (25)
Not applicable / I don't know m May (25)
YouTube
m Feb (25)
Facebook ov (24)
TikTok
K10 m Aug (24)
Instagram m Apr (24)
Other (please specify) m Feb (24)
Amazon m Nov (23)
Pinterest B (23)
u
Twitter - ° (23)
r (2!
Snapchat 0 epb (23)
Yel
P = Nov (22)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Cross-tabbing the data by age...

0 oogle agra aceboo e apcha 0 be elp Amazo Pintere Othe

I 13.3% AN ] I s50% B s3% B ss5% [ 9.9% B s% B ss% [l o6%
e s 7% % I 21%
I 3% ISsx [INso% [ 13% s s [ o4%
I 39% Pase% B 131w B 43% [l o4% [ o04% [l oa% I 23% B 20% B 31%

I 0.5% 0.0% 0.0% [l o9% B sau [l os5% B 14% [l o5% 7%
0.0% aes% I o07% Fl22% Flom% 0.0% e 0.0% 0.0% 5.0%
0.0% I 31.0% 0.0% I ]28% 0.0% 0.0% I 4lew 0.0% Il o09% 0.0% 6.4%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Search | August 2025

WHEN YOU NEED TO SEARCH FOR PRODUCTS YOU WOULD LIKE TO BUY, WHERE DO YOU TYPICALLY START

YOUR JOURNEY?

Posed to all respondents.

Amazon

Google

Not applicable / I don't know
YouTube

Facebook

Instagram

TikTok

Other (please specify)
Snapchat

Pinterest

Twitter

Yelp

0% 20%

40%

60%

Cross-tabbing the data by age...

TikTok Google

0% | i6.6%

Instagram Facebook Twitter Snapchat YouTube

| A7 HEER B 2s% [ TR | 5 R

80%

Amazon

I 30.9%

m Aug (25)
m May (25)
m Feb (25)

Nov (24)
m Aug (24)
m Apr (24)
m Feb (24)
m Nov (23)
= Aug (23)
M Apr (23)
m Feb (23)
m Nov (22)

100%

Pinterest

I 6.2% B2y BE79%  Wsex B oax

3.0% B osss B o04%
[ 2.0% [ ooax B J12% 0%
s I o09% A 0.0% [l os% I Bex 0.0%
Il o1.4% [ 1.4% I o7% 0.0% [l 1.4% oo

Psao%] [l o9% [l o09% 0.0% 0.0% I B

0.0%

mm

32.3%
32.7%

B o1a%

0.0%

2%
0.0  [IE5%

[ oe% Il o6%
B b osx
I o9% [l o09%
2o B 27%

_3.7%

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE

PAGE 35



BESPOKE Surveys
Search | August 2025

WHEN YOU NEED TO SEARCH FOR INFORMATION/ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS, WHERE DO YOU TYPICALLY

START YOUR JOURNEY?

Posed to all respondents.

Google
Not applicable / I don't know
YouTube = Aug ()
m May (25)
Facebook = Feb (25)
Amazon Nov (24)
TikTok = Aug (24)
= Apr (21)
Instagram m Feb (24)
Other (please specify) m Nov (23)
Twitter W Aug (23)
m Apr (2
Snapchat i sz ((2 ))
Pinterest = Nov (22)
Yelp

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%  100%

Cross-tabbing the data by age...

TikTok Google Instagram Facebook Twitter Snapchat YouTube Amazon Pinterest

72 B 28% Eo17%
3%  BEL7% B 17w

P6a% | e1w B 21% B 09% | o0a% . | oa%
I 23% oo Waaw B 74% B o0s% 43% | B oss ] 23%
0.0% 0.0% I a0% 0.0% I los5% B 20%
I] 4% [| 0.7% 0.0% 2.9% 0.0% 0.0%
I 18% 0.0% 0.0% I lae% 0.0% 0.0% o 1%
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WHEN YOU NEED TO SEARCH FOR MUSIC OR AUDIO CONTENT, WHERE DO YOU TYPICALLY START YOUR

JOURNEY?

Posed to all respondents.

YouTube
Not applicable / I don't know m Aug (25)
Google m May (25)
TikTok " Feb (2b)
Other (please specify) Nov ()
Amazon " Aug (28)
Facebook " Apr 2
m Feb (24)
Instagram m Nov (23)
Twitter W Aug (28)
Snapchat = Apr (23)
Pinterest = Feb (25)
Yelo = Nov (22)

0% 20%  40% 60% 80% 100%
Cross-tabbing the data by age...

o) oogle agra aceboo e ap a 0 be elp Amazo P ere Othe
BEsx s [Wss7x B | 11 B bex
10.3% b i B [ loaw [ 3%
4.7% 4.0% | B77% Wea% |Floox | oow [ae0%s | o09% | Bea% | I 2e%
9 3% ] os% 0.0% e B 3%
9 [l o05% [l o05% 0.0% I Jos% s
Il o7% 0.0% 9

A% 7% L 07% I 302% 0.0 IN79% I 07%
0.0% 10 0.0% [] o09% 0.0% 0.0% I 2o0% 0.0% I 18% 00% P 55%
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WHEN YOU NEED TO SEARCH FOR VIDEO CONTENT, WHERE DO YOU TYPICALLY START YOUR JOURNEY?

Posed to all respondents.

YouTube

Not applicable / I don't know
Google

TikTok

Facebook

Instagram

Amazon

Snapchat

Twitter

Other (please specify)
Pinterest

Yelp

Cross-tabbing the data by age...

Google Instagram Facebook

E 33%

[ 83%

I ]23%
0.5%
0.0%
0.0%

5.8%

. l’0
Il 18%

0%

20%

Twitter

8.5
6.4%
4.2%
3.3%
.0%
1.4%
0.7%
0.6%
0.1%

Snapchat

G s oy

10%
H Aug (25)
m May (25)
® Feb (2b)
Nov (24)
W Aug (24)
m Apr (24)
m Feb (24)
m Nov (23)
m Aug (28)
® Apr (23)
M Feb (23)
80% 100%

40% 60%

YouTube Pinterest

0.0% 0.0%

Amazon

0.0%

W 79% | [l o04%

0.0%

B dlaw

0.0%

I

B ols%
EwA
I 23%

0.5%
0.0%
0.0%

| AT VANl st
9 0.0% Lk

0.0% 0.0%
7% ] oa%

0.0% P 14% I os% [ 1%
0.0% 0.0%

0.0% [ 28% 0.0% 0.0%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Search | August 2025

WHEN YOU NEED TO SEARCH FOR PLACES TO EAT, WHERE DO YOU TYPICALLY START YOUR JOURNEY?

Posed to all respondents.

Google

Not applicable / I don't know
Yelp

YouTube

Facebook

TikTok

Amazon

Instagram

Other (please specify)
Snapchat

Twitter

Pinterest

0%

Cross-tabbing the data by age...

Instagram Facebook
e W 33%
B s5.0%
1.6%
B a0%

0.5%

2.4%

2.0%
1.7%
1.4%

Twitter

20%

Snapchat

B 33% | WA | 83% L 55%

40%

Aug (25)
May (25)
Feb (25)
Nov (24)
Aug (24)
Apr (24)
Feb (24)
Nov (23)
Aug (23)
Apr (23)
Feb (23)
Nov (22)

60% 80% 100%

YouTube Amazon Pinterest

I 2s%

[ T W

[ os%

EE
P 21%

0.0%
0.0%

b o17% Il o06%
I

0.4%

I6s% | WWoa% | MWes%  E osx  [E 09%
a7 BBa% I 2.3%

20w BFI03% T 14% 0.0% 3.6%

0.0% P o22% B o14% 0.0% [l 07% 2% 0.0% [ 65%
0.0% [l o09% 0.0% 0.0% [ o18% I s5s5% I 1s% I Joox B ss%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Search | August 2025

WHEN YOU NEED TO SEARCH FOR NEWS, WHERE DO YOU TYPICALLY START YOUR JOURNEY?

Posed to all respondents.

Google

Not applicable / I don't know
YouTube

Facebook

Other (please specify)
TikTok

Twitter

Instagram

Amazon

Snapchat

Yelp

Pinterest

Cross-tabbing the data by age...

0%

39.3%
7%
2.5%
1.4%
0.7%
0.4%
20% 40%

60%

80%

m Aug (25)
B May (25)
m Feb (25)

Nov (24)
m Aug (24)
m Apr (24)
m Feb (24)
m Nov (28)
B Aug (28)
= Apr (23)
m Feb (2B)
¥ Nov (22)

100%

6 1
M/ [
Eiss B o Eise  E0S% |

elp Amazo
7 W oox

1.7%
1.2%
0.4%

Pasox [F ] oas B 16w [Bos% || 39%
B ooo% 0.0% [ o09% 0.0% B o90%

I a3%
I 83x%

B 2%
[ o09%

0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%

[ 17.4%
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BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE
Search

MONTHLY SEARCH SURVEY
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http://www.bespokeintel.com

BESPOKE Surveys
Search | August 2025

PLEASE DESCRIBE YOUR EXPERIENCE WITH Al CHATBOTS (EG, CHATGPT, GOOGLE BARD, ETC).

Posed to all respondents.

m Jul (25
® Jun (25)
= May (25)
Apr (25)
m Mar (25)
m Feb (25)
® Jan (25)
m Dec (24)
® Nov (24)
Oct (24)
® Sep (24)
m Aug (24)
mJul (24
E Jun (24)
= May (24)
= Apr (24)
B Mar (24)

- m Feb (24)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

I use these regularly

I use these occasionally

I tried it once or twice, but not again since

I have seen examples of them, but I have never tried it

I have heard of them, but not very familiar

I have never heard of them
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BESPOKE Surveys
Search | August 2025

HAVE YOU OR WILL YOU USE ANY OF THE FOLLOWING TODAY TO SEARCH ON THE INTERNET (MOBILE

DEVICE OR DESKTOP)?

Posed to all respondents.

None of the above
Amazon (in-app or website)

Ask.com

Baidu

0/0

DuckDuckGo
Yandex

Yahoo

Bing

Google

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Search | August 2025

WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING IS YOUR FAVORITE FOR SEARCHING ON THE INTERNET?

Posed to all respondents.

4%

None of the above
4% = May (25)

Amazon (in-app or website) = Mar (2
%

Ask.com B Dec (

0% Oct (24)
Baidu ™ Sep (2 ))
)

% mJul (24
DuckDuckGo = May (24)

3% B Dec (

)
Yandex B Feb (2 ;
)

23)
Yahoo m Nov (23)

Bing

Google
B Mar (23)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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